
Flash Report
Happy Valley Medical Clinic

1/1/2009 - 12/31/2009

JM Mallard, James

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

May 2009

4 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.001Monday
$65.00$65.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

July 2009

2 0.00 -333.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -333.000Thursday
22 133.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133.001Wednesday

-$200.00$133.00 -$333.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

August 2009

3 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.001Monday
$52.00$48.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

September 2009

1 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.001Tuesday
10 30.00 -5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.001Thursday

$85.00$90.00 -$5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 2

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

October 2009

8 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.001Thursday
$55.00$55.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

November 2009

1 0.00 -44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -44.000Sunday
-$44.00$0.00 -$44.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 0

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

December 2009

1 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.000Tuesday
17 0.00 -555.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -555.000Thursday

-$475.00$80.00 -$555.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 0

MM Morris, Melvin

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

March 2009

1 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.001Sunday
01/17/2010  10:00 amPrinted On: Page 1



Flash Report
Happy Valley Medical Clinic

1/1/2009 - 12/31/2009

MM Morris, Melvin

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

March 2009

$65.00$65.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

June 2009

20 0.00 -55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -55.000Saturday
-$55.00$0.00 -$55.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 0

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

November 2009

9 77.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.001Monday
$77.00$77.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

REL Lee, Robert

Day of Month Charges
Insurance
Payments

Patient
Payments Adjustments Withholds Net ChangePatient Visits

August 2009

3 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.001Monday
$40.00$40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Month Totals 1

Total New Patients: 0
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